
001 |RO 22 0104344M | |DA0D7984 |13.07 07:20:31.1 |OK |01 |046 |
002 |RO 23 0780738F | |DA0D7787 |13.07 07:20:39.8 |OK |02 |022 |
003 |RO 21 0490215F | |DA0D7803 |13.07 07:21:19.9 |OK |01 |012 |
004 |RO 22 0104314M | |DA127B39 |13.07 07:21:36.3 |OK |01 |058 |
005 |RO 23 0780721M | |DA0D7124 |13.07 07:21:38.5 |OK |01 |049 |
006 |RO 22 0104324F | |DA5F5E26 |13.07 07:21:40.4 |OK |01 |024 |
007 |RO 23 0780764F | |DA0D7894 |13.07 07:22:49.8 |OK |01 |015 |
008 |RO 22 0104350F | |DA0D76DA |13.07 07:22:59.5 |OK |01 |016 |
009 |RO 21 0490226F | |DA0D7822 |13.07 07:23:43.3 |OK |01 |006 |
010 |RO 22 0104308M | |DA0D7930 |13.07 07:24:06.6 |OK |01 |057 |
011 |RO 22 0104343F | |DA0D776D |13.07 07:24:37.7 |OK |01 |019 |
012 |RO 23 0780706F | |DA0D77D9 |13.07 07:24:39.1 |OK |01 |013 |
013 |RO 23 0780710M | |DA0D76B9 |13.07 07:24:45.4 |OK |02 |037 |
014 |RO 23 0780750M | |DA0D788C |13.07 07:25:29.7 |OK |02 |048 |
015 |RO 23 0780744M | |DA0D767B |13.07 07:25:59.0 |OK |01 |054 |
016 |RO 22 0102812F | |DA0D772F |13.07 07:26:10.7 |OK |01 |001 |
017 |RO 23 0780762F | |DA0D78CB |13.07 07:26:40.3 |OK |01 |007 |
018 |RO 23 0780726F | |DA0D7870 |13.07 07:27:28.3 |OK |02 |031 |
019 |RO 22 0102811F | |DA0D7970 |13.07 07:27:59.5 |OK |01 |002 |
020 |RO 23 0780703F | |DA0D7773 |13.07 07:28:02.8 |OK |01 |017 |
021 |RO 23 0780702F | |DA0D7677 |13.07 07:28:08.4 |OK |01 |005 |
022 |RO 22 0104326F | |DA0D77E5 |13.07 07:28:14.9 |OK |01 |036 |
023 |RO 23 0780736F | |DA0D7747 |13.07 07:28:27.6 |OK |02 |011 |
024 |RO 23 0780739F | |DA0D799E |13.07 07:28:30.2 |OK |02 |014 |
025 |RO 23 0780763F | |DA0D77DF |13.07 07:28:31.5 |OK |01 |010 |
026 |RO 21 0490274M | |DA127DEC |13.07 07:28:32.9 |OK |01 |043 |
027 |RO 22 0104330M | |DA0D78D1 |13.07 07:28:33.6 |OK |01 |055 |
028 |RO 22 0104316M | |DA127D23 |13.07 07:28:44.0 |OK |01 |056 |
029 |RO 22 0104335F | |DA0D772B |13.07 07:29:04.0 |OK |01 |027 |
030 |RO 23 0780790F | |DA0D7993 |13.07 07:29:38.8 |OK |01 |009 |
031 |RO 22 0009884F | |DA127B9F |13.07 07:31:28.1 |OK |01 |028 |
032 |RO 23 0780781M | |DA127E9C |13.07 07:31:44.1 |OK |02 |044 |
033 |RO 23 0780725M | |DA0D78E7 |13.07 07:32:11.7 |OK |02 |052 |
034 |RO 23 0780742F | |DA0D78BB |13.07 07:32:20.1 |OK |02 |004 |
035 |RO 22 0102815F | |DA0D77D2 |13.07 07:32:59.3 |OK |01 |029 |
036 |RO 21 0490228F | |DA0D79BF |13.07 07:35:25.6 |OK |01 |021 |
037 |RO 23 0780751M | |DA0D7648 |13.07 07:36:25.4 |OK |02 |059 |
038 |RO 21 0490232M | |DA0D795F |13.07 07:36:46.7 |OK |01 |038 |
039 |RO 23 0780779M | |DA0D7738 |13.07 07:40:31.8 |OK |01 |051 |
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040 |RO 22 0104332F | |DA0D709D |13.07 07:45:33.0 |OK |01 |023 |
041 |RO 21 0490218M | |DA0D76AD |13.07 07:45:46.2 |OK |01 |047 |
042 |RO 23 0780784F | |DA0D76A6 |13.07 07:45:50.0 |OK |02 |035 |
043 |RO 23 0780719F | |DA0D6F87 |13.07 07:51:21.9 |OK |02 |008 |
044 |RO 20 0498638M | |DA0D791C |13.07 07:52:53.8 |OK |01 |050 |
045 |RO 23 0780747M | |DA0D716F |13.07 08:00:47.0 |OK |02 |041 |
046 |RO 22 0104346F | |DA16A7BD |13.07 08:01:59.8 |OK |01 |030 |
047 |RO 22 0102814F | |DA0D77AA |13.07 08:30:56.8 |OK |01 |026 |
048 |RO 23 0780704M | |DA127E2E |13.07 08:54:52.1 |OK |02 |039 |
049 |RO 23 0780765M | |DA0D7890 |13.07 08:58:08.8 |OK |02 |045 |
050 |RO 22 0104338F | |DA0D7630 |13.07 09:24:25.6 |OK |02 |018 |
051 |RO 23 0780775F | |DA0D7906 |13.07 09:28:11.4 |OK |01 |033 |
052 |RO 20 0498601F | |DA0D765F |13.07 09:47:32.6 |OK |01 |003 |
053 |RO 23 0780734M | |DA0D76D7 |13.07 09:58:06.3 |OK |02 |053 |
054 |RO 22 0104307F | |DA0D7702 |13.07 10:20:54.5 |OK |01 |020 |
055 |RO 22 0104329M | |DA127EB4 |13.07 11:00:21.0 |OK |01 |040 |
056 |RO 23 0780746M | |DA0D767C |13.07 12:35:52.4 |OK |02 |042 |
057 |RO 23 0780774F | |DA0D787B |13.07 12:37:37.8 |OK |01 |034 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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